BURIEN PARK & RICE (PHASES | & 1)
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1 Site Control {Phase i) 111 days Mon 8/1/89  Mon 11/2/09] § e
Term Sheet 46 days Mon 6/1/08 Mon 8/3/08] - Term Sheet
DDA 44days  Tue8/M4/09  Fri 10/2/08] Wz&y BDA
Land Closing 1day Mon11/2/08  Mon 11/2/09] | 1 Land Closing
Financing (Phase H) 1021 days Mon 8/3/49 Mon TH/13, L
Gap Financing Applicalion 1 day Mon 8/3/08 Mon 8/3/09 I Gap Financing Application
Construction/Permanent Loan Application 1day Thu11/08  Thu 10/1/09 I Construction/Permanent L.oan Application
LIHTC Application 1 day Fri 4/1110 Fri 171110, I LIHTC Application
LIHTC Awardg 1 day Thu 4/1/10 Thu 41410 7 LIHTC Award
Construction Loan Closing 1day Men 1171110 Mon 11/1/10] I Construction Loan Closing
Permanent Loan Closing 1 day Mon: 711113 Mon 7M1/13 I Permanent Loan Ciosing
Design (Phase Il 350 days  Tue §/30/09  Mon 11110  @F =
Short Plat Application 1 day Tue 6/30/09 Tue 6/30/09 I Short Plat Application
Short Plat Application Approval 1 day Fri 7/31/69 Fri 7131/09 I Short Plat Apptication Approval
Design Development 43 days Mon §/3/10  Wed 6/30/10 G Design Development
Construction Documents 44 days Thu 741410 Tue 8/31/10 goo:mﬁ:nzo: Documents
Plan Check Submittal 43 days  Wed &/1/10  Fri 10/29/10 Hmg._v_m: Check Submittal
Pemit Readiness tday Mon 117440 Mon 1141110 HQ_um:.:w Readiness
Construction {Phase B} 246 days  Thu 1/28/10 Thu 146111 B ol
Notice 1o Proceed tday  Thu 12810  Thu 1/28/10 Notice to Proceed
Construction 245 days Fri 1728110 Thu 481 2 Construction
Subslantial Completion fday Wed 12/8/10  Wed 12/8/10 1 Substantial Completion
Final Completion 1 day Thu 14811 Thu 1/6/11 I Final Completion
Construction (Phase il) 370 days  Tue 11/2/10 Mon 4/2/12 L2 -
Notice lo Proceed tday  Tue 11/2/30  Tue 11/210 Natice to Proceed
Construction 369 days  Wed 11/3/10 dion 412112, 2 Construction
Substantial Cornpletion Tday  Wed 22912 Wed 22912 . I Substantial Completion
Final Compigtion 1 day Fri 3/30/12 Fri 3/30/12 1 Firal Completion
Lease-Up/Occupancy {Phase i) 390 days Mon 172142 Fri 6128113 T e 2]
Placed-In-Service Tday  Wed 2/29/112  Wed 2/29/12] I Placed-In-Service
Pre-Leasing 65 days Mon 172112 Fri 3/30/12 Pre.leasing
Lease-Up 130 days Mon 4/2112 Fri 8128112 ) 3 Lease-Up
Stabilized Occupancy B days Fri 312913 Fri 6/28/13] S Stabilized Occupancy
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